Om (Person): Mithou Singh of	AG Date/Time 20180 11:53cm
stimated Cost DP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/I	Bill to:
o Inspect Vehicle No.	= 42.43D Insured SIK 8880Y
Workshop m/s King's Blk 176 81 n	s Auto Tel: 6457 8629
31k 176 8/n	Mira #02-10 98/8/320
olicy No:	Claim No: Annie
um Insured:	Excess:
Take of Veh:	D.O.A. 10/08/18
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	H.O.D. Endorsement
Date/Time: 12-17pm@addisperson	Contacted: Vehice IN OUT
Pate/Time Action/Instruction (
GBE 4243P-X	
	xA 16010564/Rquo 80A:28/5/2010
NIC 2200 1 - 1111	

176

ASSI	GNMENT
From Date	Veh No. 6BE (FYBP YEREGO. 25 NOV 20
Estimated Cost	Type: M. W / M.Cycle / Bus / Can / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Nissan NV350 ac 2488
at Workshop m/s King 's Auto	Colour Silver A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
(c. 19) > 13.0(°	Sp.Reading 128 76 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JNIMC 2E 268 0005443
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess	Steering: Inoder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake. In per / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Mily S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
v*	Tyre Size: F: 195 R 15
(Policy Condition)	Ř: //
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKG OF
Ball or Market Value:	Eront Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen. Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs: Value days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 70-08-18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at W3
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Pear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN/OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	W
20/8 Estimple Given late	1.
21/6 Firmliad \$ 3760.2	& with Annie month
270 71000	
(\$ 2.119.49 Rel- 36	%)
RECEIVED 2 1 JUN 2019	VV
RECEIVED 2 1 John Zula	
Date/Time, File Pages to? : Prelli, Report	Days Of Repair: 4
1) Francisco : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation 250
3). Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$) _ s + R3 _ Si

Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

REF:

Syrceone

Report Format;

Lump Sum (A.B.) (\$ 3,760. 28 P/P)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/AIG180151	18/Gsd3
CHA	HENTON WAY #08 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	3-16	Date: 20-08-2018 Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
100 U	Insured Veh.	SJK 8880Y	Veh. Inspected	GBE 4243P
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MITHOOSINGH	Assign Date	20/08/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	40	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	BEA CONTROL SON	Ge Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	10/08/2018	Inspection Date	20/08/2018
	Survey held at	KING'S AUTO AIR-CONDI	TIONING SERVICE	
		BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-10 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.

- Pre repair inspection request - GBE4243P VS SJK8880Y (OI) DOA 10/08/2018

From: Mithopsingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com

Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Batjit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md tshak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Shang Yang, Azian, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi Cc.

Sent: 20/8/2018 11:53:18 AM Attachments: img-820103531.pdf

Hi,

A . Y . ,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Kuru & Co.

Claim no

: 16178520825G003

Case Owner : MING YAO LEE

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Xing Guo Qiang as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks and regards.

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, August 20, 2018 11:35 AM

To: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan,

Yoke Shi

Subject: AGREE - L18.1233.cj - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SJK8880Y AND GBE4243P ON 10/08/2018

Our ref: L18.1233.cj

20 August 2018

Dear Sirs

We refer to your email of 20.08.2018.

Our client is agreeable to the following surveyor(s) as the SJE: Xing Guo Aiang / LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd

Please arrange for your surveyor to survey our client's vehicle at the following address:

KING'S AUTO AIR-CONDITIONING SERVICE

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #02-10 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 6457 8629 Alex

Please instruct your surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey immediately and complete the pre-repair survey within 2 working days of his appointment.

Kindly let us have the pre-repair and/or post repair survey report upon completion of the survey(s).

As solicitors on record, our client shall look to you for payment of our legal costs plus disbursements should you reach a direct settlement with our client's repairer.

Regards Irene Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 6532 2007

On Monday, 20 August 2018, 11:10:11 AM SGT, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur <Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com> wrote.

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นี่คือภารรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมันให้เปิด ไฟล์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려 면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2018-08-27 11:10 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

Mone Into

Disclaimer. This email and its consentane confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this annul in error or simply delete in

Surgred by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright G 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com
To: kurulegal@yshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.ga/gshoo.com.gshoo.com.gshoo.ga/gshoo.com.gshoo.ga/gshoo.com.gshoo.ga/gshoo.ga/gshoo.com.gshoo.ga/

Your Reference

: GBE4243P

Our Reference

: 1617852082SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Fong Soon Yee	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween) AIG Express Claims Adjuster II SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, August 20, 2018 10:47 AM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey; Lim, Sheng Yang; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa

Subject: PRI 1 - L18.1233.cj // ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 4243P & SJK 8880Y ALONG CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4 / CHOA CHU KANG WAY NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 4243P & SJK 8880Y ON 10.08.18

ALONG CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4 / CHOA CHU KANG WAY

NOTIFCATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

We act for Ekee Enterprise, whose vehicle registration number GBE 4243P was damaged in the above accident.

A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Regards Irene Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 6532 2007

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	Ducinoss
Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	6054X
Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:	GBE4243P
	No
Vehicle to be Exported:	
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5AT 5DR EURO
	V
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	YD25384878A
Chassis No.:	JN1MC2E26Z0005443
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$23,098.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Nov 2015
First Registration Date:	25 Nov 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,155.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	国内的特别的
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	19 ± 20
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	MARKET MARKET MARKET PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
COE Expiry Date:	24 Nov 2025
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$44,890.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$30,151.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$30,151.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Mar 2019

ОК

Ann. Activate

MALM18104020 / Ah Lim Motor ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/08/2018 11:54 SUB-/17 (ED 6 Kee Mui Hong

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

lerny & Duto

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

atoresaid.	J.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	13/08/2018 11:54	
Date Of Accident	10/08/2018 18:35	
Exact Location Of Accident	CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4 / CHOA CHU KANG WAY	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

GBE4243P Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

EKEE ENTERPRISE Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

53188054X

Email Address

KEEHIN2802@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-90054667

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-93208150

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

NISSAN

Model

NV350-2.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

COMMERCIAL USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

GREAT EASTERN GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

2018-V0104485-VCV

Cover Note Number

25/05/2018 - 24/05/2019

Driver

Name of Driver SOO JUN HAO S8975586G NRIC No 30/08/1989 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

10/11/2016

Driving Experience

1 YEAR AND 9 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-93208150

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

 $a_{ij} + a_{ij} + \cdots + a_{ij}$

	OKCIOTT ISST		7.7
SKETCH PLAN , ,	9		Chon C
SKETCH PLAN Date of Accident: 10/8/19 Tir	nc: (35 Pm Lo	cation: Chea the long ove	4 8 Kmg W
My Vehicle A : GBE 4293 P Vehic	L. B. SJIC STADY	Vehicle C/Others :	
My Vehicle A : O D Y CAT	E D .		11-1
	1		
	_ ,	711	
	1 INTE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
.111	11/2/	$\lambda i + -11 + 1 + 1$	
A GBE 47438	1 / TA. 1	I NI III LII W.	41
N A G P C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	1111111	1 11 11 18	
18 1 2318 26 86 14.	MA	\ + \\ + + +-+	11-11
{- - - +- - - - - - - - - - - -	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
1114-4444-41114	1-11-1-1	+ - + 1\ f1 1 1 1	11 11 1
 	indit. LL.		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACC	CIDENT		
		15 10	0
I stor my Wan N	L the give in	very the watch	200
	0	1	
	clear. Su	Idolety Vehich Si	Ilc Strok
On- comy Vehich to	CIERY - SC	1	
0			
hit me from the re	ar.		
h			
		/	
) Claim OD/TP at Ah Lim Motor	() Claim OD/TP at	other workshop (Reporting C	Only
Claim OD/II at All Elli Motor	() () ()		
emarks : Please forward a copy of	my efile accident repo	ort to:	
ly workshop : King S Aut.	ANATON (1111)		
	01.2-1		1
myself : Yenleing 13 6	@ hotmail-10~		
mail address *			amage
ote; Please take note that your in- laim under your own policy. Kind	mer have 14 days on	insurer for more information.	
the state of the same and the same of the state of the same			
ECLARATION	das	do GRE 4243P	DHIM WIE W
ECLARATION STANK We declare the foregoing particular dare the 806-32 Singapone 5006	ue in every respect. VCN1	ac 400 40 17	(*() E)
806-32 Singruphy 5-3006 Hot 9063 3607	0	NR	13 15
136	N		0104
	er's Signature	Reporting Centre Person	nel's Signature
te & Time:	river is not the policyholder)	Name: Hall	1 -
[45] VI	PAZZ BIN	NAIL/FIN NO.: 126	8/18 ,
BARRAC SLIPPOPPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPI	- //	≈ 37	100

KING'S AUTO AIR-CONDITIONING SERVICE

BLK 176, SIN MING DRIVE, #02-10, SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6457-8629 FAX: 451-7651 Reg. No. 095956/00/W

DATE

27th Sept 2018

OUR

GBE 4243 P

REF

Ekee Enterprise 9 Rivervale Crescent

TO

#06-32

Singapore 545036

RE

QUOTATION FOR Nissan NV3

SAPORE STOTE	othy:	SMART HOM
	FRX:	67564315
	Tel:	62563561
350		

Quantity	Item	Unit Price (S\$)	Amount (S\$)
1	Rear Door BUC TAI		1,742.00 126
4	Rear Door Weatherstrip		127.50 X
1	Rear Door Lock X NN		600.50
4			153.60 X
4	Rear Bumper Centre Step Reinforcement \ Now Now No.		59.70
1	Rear Door Emblem - Logo / /		59.70
1	Rear Door Emblem - NV 350 /) NCC		101.30 /
1	Rear Door Emblem - URVAN /	SUB-TOTAL	3,105.30 7/ 06 2
		LESS 10%	310.53
		TOTAL	2,794.77
		TOTAL	10%: 2420.28

FOR SPECIAL	NETT	ITEMS
-------------	------	-------

Quantity	X NW	(S\$)	(S\$) 240.00 ×
set 1	Reverse Sensors Sticker - 70km/h		25.00 250.00
set 1	Sticker - Advertisements / Sealant for Glass /	TOTAL	120.00 6 0 635.00
		TOTAL	220

V100 02000000		ALL BOEC
FOR I	ABOUR	CHARGES

Quantity	Item	(S\$)	(S\$)
	Panel Beating		1,000.00 500
	Spray Painting		50.00
	Wiring Rustoroof		80.00 × /
	Labour to transfers door parts		80.00 60
	Labour to remove and refit glass		160.00 120
	Labour to remove and replace reverse sensors	TOTAL	2,450.00

3760.28 40 ays.

GRAND TOTAL FOR THIS QUOTATION 5,879.77

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:
- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

8105/12018

Amount

Amount

Unit Dring

Unit Price

PAGE 1

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18015118/GSD3N2

Date:

24/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700093082

Claimant Vehicle No :

GBE4243P

Insured Vehicle No: SJK8880Y

Date of Loss:

10/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1617852082SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBE4243P

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV350, 2.5 D Panel Van (M)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: YD25384878A

129176 km

JN1MC2E26Z0005443

Reg. Date:

25/11/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Silver

Colour:

2488 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

2400 0

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

195R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,429.77	2,640.28	789.49	23.02
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,450.00	1,120.00	1,330.00	54.29
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,879.77	3,760.28	2,119.49	36.05

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/08/2018

Date Inspected:

20/08/2018 Inspected At:

King's Auto Air-Conditioning Service

(HQ)

Block 176 Sin Ming Drive, #02-10

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

No.		mended Parts Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR DOOR *REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	Buckled Torn	1,742.00 FL 261.00 FL	*1,742.00 FL *126.00 FL
3	1	*REAR DOOR LOCK *REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary Deformed	127.50 FL 600.50 FL	*- FL *600.50 FL
† 5 6	1	*REAR BUMPER CENTRE STEP REINFORCEMENT *REAR DOOR EMBLEM-LOGO	Repair Necessary	153.60 FL 59.70 FL	
7 8	1	*REAR DOOR EMBLEM-NV 350 *REAR DOOR EMBLEM-URVAN	Necessary Necessary	59.70 FL 101.30 FL	*101.30 FL
9	1	*SET REVERSE SENSORS *STICKER-70KM/H	Not Necessary Necessary	25.00 FS	*10.00 FS
11	1	*SET STICKER-ADVERTISEMENTS *SEALANT FOR GLASS	Necessary Necessary	250.00 FS 120.00 FS	
	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. - List Item Discount on L Items 10	Sub Total (S\$)		2,909.20 268.92
			Total Parts (S\$)	3,429.77	2,640.28

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Rec No	commended Labour Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,000.00	500.00
3	WIRING	New	50.00	0.00
4	RUSTPROOF	New	80.00	0.00
5	LABOUR TO TRANSFERS DOOR PARTS	New	80.00	60.00
6	LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REFIT GLASS	New	160.00	120.00
7	LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS	New	80.00	40.00
	Gross La	s Labour Cost (S\$)	2,450.00	1,120.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >